
First Name Last Name Reviewer Email

Salma Abouelhossein Nishith Prakash salmaabouelhossein@g.harvard.edu

Marieh Arekhi Loretta Fernandez marekhi@umass.edu

Jessica Balerna Carolyn Ruppel jessicabalerna@gmail.com

Elisa Bergaggio Tovah Day elisa.bergaggio@childrens.harvard.edu

Alex Bigger-Allen Erin Cram abiggerallen@wesleyan.edu

Duschia Bodet Alberto de la Torre Duran bodet.d@northeastern.edu

Moses Abraham Bokinala Alberto de la Torre Duran mb4522@drexel.edu

Stephanie Bouley Tovah Day sbouley@mgh.harvard.edu

Kimberly Bowal Ben Woolston kbowal@seas.harvard.edu

Hannah Brown Tovah Day hbrown15@mgh.harvard.edu

Manya Budhiraja Nishith Prakash mbudhiraja@umass.edu

Hassan Bukhari Amanda Woerman SHBUKHARI@BWH.HARVARD.EDU

Fabio Caliendo Becky Willits fabiocal@mit.edu

Xiangkun (Elvis) Cao Andrew Gouldstone xcao@schmidtsciencefellows.org

Debadatta  Chakraborty Laura Senier debadattacha@umass.edu

George Chao Becky Willits gchao@hms.harvard.edu

Jalil Chavez-Galaviz Andrew Gouldstone jchavezg@purdue.edu

Wenqiang Chen Boriana Marintcheva wenqiang.chen@joslin.harvard.edu

Martina Chiacchiaretta Boriana Marintcheva martina.chiacchiaretta16@gmail.com

Sangyeon Cho Penny Beuning scho9@mgh.harvard.edu

Erika Colin Ulloa Paul Whitford ecolinulloa@wpi.edu

Kui Cui Pamela Martinez kui.cui@childrens.harvard.edu

Onupurba Das Nishith Prakash odas@umass.edu

Morgan DiCesare Clareese Hill m.dicesare@northeastern.edu

Rebecka Evans Jenny Spencer evans.r@northeastern.edu

Rong Fan Penny Beuning rongfan@umass.edu

Lichao Fang Becky Willits lichao.fang@outlook.com

Nica Jane Ferrer Paul Whitford ferrer.ni@northeastern.edu

Martin Feuerherd Amanda Woerman martin.feuerherd@gmail.com
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Danielle Freeman Loretta Fernandez danielle@jazzvibe.com

Emma Galligan Toyoko Orimoto egalligan1@gsu.edu

Gerardo Gentil Carolyn Ruppel gentilorozco.g@northeastern.edu

Eliza Greiner Laurel Gabard-Durnam e.greiner@northeastern.edu

Aria Immanuel Corliss Thompson aimmanuel@umass.edu

Lisa Je Alberto de la Torre Duran lje@wisc.edu

Mi Ho Jeong Jenny Spencer mihojeong89@gmail.com

Litong Jiang Guohao Dai ljiang17@bwh.harvard.edu

Ananya Joshi Pamela Martinez aajoshi@andrew.cmu.edu

Benjamin Kaufold Penny Beuning kaufold.b@northeastern.edu

Caroline Kelsey Laurel Gabard-Durnam caroline.kelsey@childrens.harvard.edu

Shannen Kizilski Andrew Gouldstone shannen.kizilski@childrens.harvard.edu

Felix Kpogo Laura Senier fkpog001@bu.edu

Grey Kuling Nisha Iyer grey_kuling@g.harvard.edu

Sven Lange Boriana Marintcheva sven_lange@hms.harvard.edu

Arianna Lark Nisha Iyer alark@mgh.harvard.edu

Seung Hwan Lee Becky Willits seu.lee@northeastern.edu

Stephen Lee Guohao Dai stephen.alexander.lee@gmail.com

Shuying Li Guohao Dai shyli@bu.edu

Shurong Lin Laney Strange shrlin@bu.edu

Kristine Loh Alberto de la Torre Duran loh00014@umn.edu

Cara Love Pamela Martinez cnlove@princeton.edu

Xinyu Lu Loretta Fernandez lxinyu@tnstate.edu

Giacomo Maddaloni Tovah Day giacomo_maddaloni@hms.harvard.edu

Hesam Mahmoudi Pamela Martinez hmahmoudi1@mgh.harvard.edu

Raj Kumar Manna Toyoko Orimoto rajkmphys@gmail.com

Ane Martin Anduaga Erin Cram anem@brandeis.edu

Anna McCarter Laurel Gabard-Durnam acmccarter@umass.edu

Sarah McCormick Laurel Gabard-Durnam sa.mccormick@northeastern.edu

Katherine Melton Jenny Spencer Katherine.melton@childrens.harvard.edu

Future Faculty Workshop
Review Groups

2024 New England Future Faculty Workshop



Asma Mesbahi Erin Cram amesbahi@mgh.harvard.edu

Fayaz Mir Nisha Iyer fmir@mgh.harvard.edu

Marco Mottinelli Diego Alzate-Sanchez m.mottinelli@northeastern.edu

Sana Nasim Guohao Dai sana.nasim@childrens.harvard.edu

Catherine Nielson Corliss Thompson nielson.c@northeastern.edu

Vanitha Nithianandam Boriana Marintcheva vanithanithianandam@gmail.com

Daniel Nwogwugwu Clareese Hill d.nwogwugwu@northeastern.edu

Maribel Okiye Penny Beuning mekokiye@gmail.com

Tarikul Islam Papon Laney Strange papon@bu.edu

Alyssa Pietraszek Carolyn Ruppel avpietraszek@gmail.com

Cangyu Qu Andrew Gouldstone qucangyu@seas.upenn.edu

Mónica Quiñones-Frías Yadilette Rivera-Colón mcqf@brandeis.edu

Katharine Radville Corliss Thompson kradville@mghihp.edu

Anujan Ramesh Ben Woolston anujanramesh@seas.harvard.edu

Ritika Rastogi Corliss Thompson rsrastogi@bwh.harvard.edu

Mukulika Ray Yadilette Rivera-Colón mukulika_ray@brown.edu

Juliana Ronderos Jenny Spencer jrondero@bu.edu

Sayan Saha Alberto de la Torre Duran sayan.saha@students.iiserpune.ac.in

Jonathan Salmeron-Hernandez Paul Whitford jsalmeron@uchicago.edu

Amit Samanta Laney Strange amit@cs.utah.edu

Thalia Sass Boriana Marintcheva tsass@brandeis.edu

Michael Schappe Yadilette Rivera-Colón michael_schappe@hms.harvard.edu

Samantha Schildroth Carolyn Ruppel sschildr@bu.edu

Michael Scimeca Jenny Spencer mscimeca@bu.edu

Sharmi Sen Laura Senier ssen@umass.edu

Maura Shea Toyoko Orimoto mshea3@gsu.edu

Thomas Sojka Clareese Hill tsojka@bu.edu

Jonathan Soucy Nisha Iyer jonathan_soucy@meei.harvard.edu

Alice Staro Carolyn Ruppel astaro@bu.edu

Yiwen Tang Toyoko Orimoto tang.yiwe@northeastern.edu
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Alex Thim Nishith Prakash athim@umass.edu

Chengyi Tu Becky Willits cytu@stanford.edu

Jing-Hua Tzeng Loretta Fernandez tzengjinghua@gmail.com

Ritesh Uppuluri Diego Alzate-Sanchez rtshuppuluri5@gmail.com

Pieter Van den Berghe Chuck Hillman pvandenberghe@mgb.org

Zachary VanOrman Paul Whitford zachary.vanorman@epfl.ch

Timothea Vo Jenny Spencer Ti.vo@northeastern.edu

Wen Wen Laurel Gabard-Durnam wenwen@bu.edu

Daisy Win Nisha Iyer daisy9992018@gmail.com

Rong Xia Diego Alzate-Sanchez rxia@northwestern.edu

Xin Yang Ben Woolston xin_yang@mit.edu

linxiang yin Amanda Woerman linxiang.yin@childrens.harvard.edu

Weizhou Yue Ben Woolston w.yue@northeastern.edu

Zihan  Zhang Pamela Martinez zihan.zhang@gatech.edu

Ying Zhang Paul Whitford ying1.zhang@northeastern.edu

Liyong Zhang Yadilette Rivera-Colón zhangshi2010@gmail.com

Xuning Zhao Guohao Dai xuning_zhao@brown.edu

Zhiling Zheng Diego Alzate-Sanchez zzl@mit.edu

Liang Zhong Nishith Prakash samzl@bu.edu

Yibing Zhou Laura Senier zhouybruc@gmail.com

Junling Zhu Corliss Thompson junlingzhu@umass.edu

Zhe Zhuang Penny Beuning zz7@stanford.edu
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